

2024 ALAMEDA COUNTY FAIR Fair Time AI Competitions

Submission of entry constitutes agreement to all applicable Department rules.

Click <u>HERE</u> to enter!

For Questions, please contact: entries@alamedacountyfair.com or call 925-426-7611 to leave a message

AI Crafts Inspired by the 2024 Alameda County Fair:

Entry & Image Upload Deadline: July 8 @ 11:59 p.m. Use AI to create a craft inspired by your visit to the 2024 Alameda County Fair! The top scoring entries will be posted on the Alameda County Fair's social media accounts. Final awards will be determined by public vote via social media.

> No Entry Limit Entry Fee: \$2 Per Entry Premiums Awarded: 1st Place: \$20, 2nd Place: \$15, 3rd Place: \$10

Class: 01 Adult AI Craft Inspired by the 2024 Alameda County Fair 02 Youth AI Craft Inspired by the 2024 Alameda County Fair

email entries@alamedacountyfair.com | phone 925-426-7611 | 4501 Pleasanton Avenue | Pleasanton | California 94566 Click <u>HERE</u> to enter!



Al Floral Arrangement:

Entry & Image Upload Deadline: July 8 @ 11:59 p.m.

Use AI to create a floral arrangement inspired by your visit to the 2024 Alameda County Fair! The arrangement must include at least 10 flowers and at least 2 different varieties. Upload the image of your finished product for judging. The top scoring entries will be posted on the Alameda County Fair's social media accounts. Final awards will be determined by public vote via social media.

> No Entry Limit Entry Fee: \$2 Per Entry Premiums Awarded: 1st Place: \$20, 2nd Place: \$15, 3rd Place: \$10

Class: 01 Adult AI Floral Arrangement 02 Youth AI Floral Arrangement

Al Photos at the Fair:

Entry & Image Upload Deadline: July 8 @ 11:59 p.m.

Add an Al filter to an original photo taken by the exhibitor at the 2024 Alameda County Fair. The top scoring entries will be posted on the Alameda County Fair's social media accounts. Final awards will be determined by public vote via social media.

> No Entry Limit Entry Fee: \$2 Per Entry Premiums Awarded: 1st Place: \$20, 2nd Place: \$15, 3rd Place: \$10

Class: 01 Adult AI Photos at the Fair 02 Youth AI Photos at the Fair

email entries@alamedacountyfair.com | phone 925-426-7611 | 4501 Pleasanton Avenue | Pleasanton | California 94566 Click <u>HERE</u> to enter!



Al Poetry & Short Stories Inspired by the 2024 Alameda County Fair:

Entry & Image Upload Deadline: July 8 @ 11:59 p.m. Use AI to create poems and short stories inspired by your visit to the 2024 Alameda County Fair! Entries must include your favorite tradition or memory and food from the Fair. Poem limit: 1 page Short Story limit: 2 pages The top scoring entries will be posted on the Alameda County Fair's social media accounts. Final awards will be determined by public vote via social media.

> No Entry Limit Entry Fee: \$2 Per Entry Premiums Awarded: 1st Place: \$20, 2nd Place: \$15, 3rd Place: \$10

- Class: 01 Adult AI Poem Inspired by the 2024 Alameda County Fair
 - 02 Adult AI Short Story Inspired by the 2024 Alameda County Fair
 - 03 Youth AI Poem Inspired by the 2024 Alameda County Fair
 - 04 Youth AI Short Story Inspired by the 2024 Alameda County Fair

Al Recipe Inspired by the 2024 Alameda County Fair:

Entry & Image Upload Deadline: July 8 @ 11:59 p.m.

Use AI to create a recipe (appetizer, main dish, side, or dessert) inspired by your visit to the 2024 Alameda County Fair! Recipe must include at least 5 ingredients. Upload the image of your finished product for judging and tell us how it turned out in the entry description. The top scoring entries will be posted on the Alameda County Fair's social media accounts. Final awards will be determined by public vote via social media.

> No Entry Limit Entry Fee: \$2 Per Entry Premiums Awarded: 1st Place: \$20, 2nd Place: \$15, 3rd Place: \$10

Class: 01 Adult AI Recipe Inspired by the 2024 Alameda County Fair 02 Youth AI Recipe Inspired by the 2024 Alameda County Fair

email entries@alamedacountyfair.com | phone 925-426-7611 | 4501 Pleasanton Avenue | Pleasanton | California 94566 Click <u>HERE</u> to enter!